r BIREMSI

OEM

Brand
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD

Reference
1827 413
188 1895
1945831
BK31960AD

FA2583

Air Filter

Description
Availability
EAN

Length [mm]
Width [mm]
Height [mm]
Filter type

Version

AM

Brand

AVS AUTOPARTS
BLUE PRINT
BREMSI
DENCKERMANN
FOMOCO
FOMOCO
FOMOCO

HIFI FILTER
MAHLE ORIGINAL
MANN-FILTER
MOTAQUIP

MRT Engines
SIGMAUTO
TECNECO FILTERS

AIR FILTER FORD
Non disponibile
8050141340369
85

65

20

Filter Insert

ONLY FILTER

Reference
PA291A
ADBP220103
FA2583
A142152
BK31-9601-AB
BK31-9601-AC
BK31-9601-AD
SA12210

LX 575

C 9007
LVFA1700
AR1760PM
AA2583
AR1760PM
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